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1 MEUNIER Loic MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 8 2:03.876 7 - - 36.317 46.302 40.481 2:03.100
2 HERRIAU Thomas MGB MC Yamaha 7 2:03.891 7 0.015 0.015 36.719 46.581 40.591 2:03.891
3 CRESSON Yohann MC St Cheron Yamaha 7 2:04.396 7 0.520 0.505 36.748 47.194 40.454 2:04.396
4 REAUX Florian MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 8 2:05.181 7 1.305 0.785 36.998 46.751 40.786 2:04.535
5 GAY Mikael Aspi Racing Yamaha 8 2:06.144 8 2.268 0.963 36.826 47.054 41.620 2:05.500
6 VASTA Noan MC Annemasse Yamaha 7 2:06.492 7 2.616 0.348 37.542 47.278 41.672 2:06.492
7 BELLAIRE Tom MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:06.553 7 2.677 0.061 37.395 47.186 41.466 2:06.047
8 GAY Patrick Aspi Racing Yamaha 8 2:06.828 7 2.952 0.275 37.513 47.968 41.308 2:06.789
9 BRIOIS Evan Club TP 55 Yamaha 8 2:07.366 8 3.490 0.538 37.322 47.877 41.714 2:06.913

10 MICHAUT Yann MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:07.799 6 3.923 0.433 37.865 47.959 41.975 2:07.799
11 DI LORENZO Lilian Activbike Yamaha 7 2:07.805 3 3.929 0.006 37.525 47.376 42.170 2:07.071
12 WALTZ Christophe MC de Mothern Yamaha 8 2:07.851 8 3.975 0.046 37.915 47.378 41.698 2:06.991
13 CHEPY Alann MC Slider Endurance Kawasaki 7 2:07.855 7 3.979 0.004 37.655 48.045 42.142 2:07.842
14 SUDUL Jeremy MC Annemasse Kawasaki 7 2:08.031 7 4.155 0.176 37.674 48.517 41.382 2:07.573
15 ZIMMERMANN Willem MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:08.104 5 4.228 0.073 36.575 47.737 42.248 2:06.560
16 TASTET Remi MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:08.455 7 4.579 0.351 37.183 48.622 42.015 2:07.820
17 LECUVIER Corentin MotoTeam 95 Yamaha 8 2:08.774 8 4.898 0.319 37.926 48.200 42.100 2:08.226
18 SABELLICO Francesco MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 8 2:09.365 8 5.489 0.591 37.548 49.637 42.180 2:09.365
19 BLANC Jules MC Fleur de Lys Honda 8 2:09.429 6 5.553 0.064 38.251 48.669 42.509 2:09.429
20 BOULAY Adrien MC des As du Guidon Honda 8 2:09.740 8 5.864 0.311 38.207 48.657 42.834 2:09.698
21 TROADEC Killian ASM ACO Yamaha 7 2:10.035 6 6.159 0.295 38.302 49.121 42.571 2:09.994
22 ALBRIZIO Fabio MGB MC Yamaha 6 2:10.276 5 6.400 0.241 38.123 48.712 42.952 2:09.787
23 FONTEYRAUD Benoit Moto Pyrenees Sport Yamaha 7 2:10.497 7 6.621 0.221 37.980 49.124 43.393 2:10.497
24 VAGLIO Pierre Marie Saint Laurent MC Yamaha 8 2:11.264 8 7.388 0.767 38.731 49.439 43.094 2:11.264
25 PINTO Thomas MC Acceleration Yamaha 7 2:11.468 7 7.592 0.204 38.204 49.769 43.342 2:11.315
26 GONCALVES Raphael MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:11.879 7 8.003 0.411 37.739 50.047 42.904 2:10.690
27 GENOUD Remy MC Annemasse Yamaha 7 2:12.790 7 8.914 0.911 38.086 50.472 43.820 2:12.378
28 BOULAHCEN Kalide Piste Libre Yamaha 4 2:13.021 2 9.145 0.231 38.975 48.821 43.639 2:11.435
29 JACQUET Jeremy MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 8 2:13.980 7 10.104 0.959 39.356 50.798 43.689 2:13.843
30 GONTHIER Jordy MotoTeam 95 Yamaha 7 2:14.516 7 10.640 0.536 39.360 51.044 44.112 2:14.516
31 BATLOGG Maxime MC Annemasse Yamaha 6 2:14.534 5 10.658 0.018 38.861 51.037 44.536 2:14.434
32 CLOU Benoit MotoTeam 95 Yamaha 6 2:15.221 6 11.345 0.687 38.886 50.654 44.916 2:14.456
33 BELCASTRO Christopher MGB MC Yamaha 7 2:15.421 7 11.545 0.200 39.138 51.090 44.754 2:14.982
34 PARMENT Jordan Track Normandy Team Yamaha 7 2:15.651 6 11.775 0.230 39.526 50.749 44.621 2:14.896
35 CLEMENT Jules MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha 6 2:16.078 6 12.202 0.427 39.782 51.438 44.680 2:15.900
36 BOURDIN Thomas MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:16.561 7 12.685 0.483 39.686 51.475 45.400 2:16.561
37 CAMUS Jean-Charles MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 7 2:21.401 7 17.525 4.840 41.797 53.469 46.135 2:21.401
38 MENARD Eddy ASM ACO Yamaha 6 2:22.311 5 18.435 0.910 39.823 51.494 47.786 2:19.103
39 FERNANDES David MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki 6 2:29.946 6 26.070 7.635 44.059 56.778 49.109 2:29.946
40 CLEMENT Michael MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 0 - 0 - - - 59.816 1:06.144 -
41 ANTON Pierre Olivier MC Fleur de Lys Yamaha 0 - 0 - - - - - -
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